
9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023Race Part 1
Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

21 HAAS RT 1:49.263 991 26.447 33.027 49.649 1:49.12312 103 1164 1 4

26 Saintéloc Junior Team 1:50.665 32 26.626 33.896 50.027 1:50.5493 3 1077 9 9

34 Land Motorsport 1:52.002 43 26.746 34.248 50.585 1:51.5794 169 1679 12 16

55 Land Motorsport 1:49.305 1164 26.323 33.107 49.445 1:48.8759 116 51 2 1

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:50.786 35 26.778 33.897 49.893 1:50.5684 136 310 10 6

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:49.696 986 26.507 33.191 49.476 1:49.17496 82 945 4 2

88 AKKODIS ASP Team 1:50.742 37 26.678 33.862 50.100 1:50.6404 3 38 7 10

90 E2P Racing 1:51.841 1258 26.814 34.443 50.370 1:51.6276 125 512 13 12

71 Juta Racing 1:50.287 1459 26.439 33.772 49.756 1:49.967145 145 1433 5 5

8 Kessel Racing 1:49.973 4610 26.439 33.187 49.898 1:49.5244 3 442 3 7

72 Juta Racing 1:53.172 811 27.202 35.007 50.963 1:53.1728 8 821 18 20

85 CP Racing 1:50.668 312 26.786 33.797 49.961 1:50.5443 66 311 6 8

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:50.197 213 26.524 33.880 49.646 1:50.0502 4 46 8 3

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

55 Land Motorsport 1:49.305 1161 26.323 33.107 49.445 1:48.8759 116 51 2 1

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:50.197 22 26.524 33.880 49.646 1:50.0502 4 46 8 3

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

34 Land Motorsport 1:52.002 41 26.746 34.248 50.585 1:51.5794 169 1679 12 16

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:50.786 32 26.778 33.897 49.893 1:50.5684 136 310 10 6

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:49.696 983 26.507 33.191 49.476 1:49.17496 82 945 4 2

88 AKKODIS ASP Team 1:50.742 34 26.678 33.862 50.100 1:50.6404 3 38 7 10

90 E2P Racing 1:51.841 1255 26.814 34.443 50.370 1:51.6276 125 512 13 12

71 Juta Racing 1:50.287 1456 26.439 33.772 49.756 1:49.967145 145 1433 5 5

72 Juta Racing 1:53.172 87 27.202 35.007 50.963 1:53.1728 8 821 18 20

85 CP Racing 1:50.668 38 26.786 33.797 49.961 1:50.5443 66 311 6 8

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

720 RD Signs - Siauliai rac ing team 1:55.504 341 27.454 35.953 51.609 1:55.0162 63 3425 26 25

701 Vortex V8 1:55.910 152 27.716 35.474 52.208 1:55.3984 15 328 25 28

702 Vortex V8 1:57.891 63 28.207 36.393 52.580 1:57.1806 6 331 30 30

719 9und11 Racing 1:58.469 1154 27.917 36.974 52.837 1:57.728116 2 10330 33 31

726 PB Racing 2:01.572 55 28.665 38.166 54.373 2:01.20416 6 535 37 35
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9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023Race Part 1
Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 1:52.816 1391 26.982 34.891 50.573 1:52.4465 138 416 17 15

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:52.416 22 26.955 34.698 50.508 1:52.1614 4 215 15 13

923 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing 1:53.074 1073 27.125 34.889 50.815 1:52.829107 107 618 16 18

903 Red Ant Racing 1:54.072 454 27.341 35.170 51.284 1:53.79545 6 324 21 23

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:52.409 55 26.851 34.599 50.573 1:52.0234 5 314 14 14

973 Ebimotors 1:53.674 416 27.152 35.215 50.934 1:53.30143 41 16419 23 19

907 RPM Racing 1:53.741 1177 27.274 35.100 51.009 1:53.383112 117 11122 20 21

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:53.270 438 27.174 35.030 50.736 1:52.94046 43 220 19 17

930 HRT Performance 1:56.463 39 27.622 36.121 52.047 1:55.7905 3 9027 28 26

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:56.736 310 27.754 36.123 52.299 1:56.1765 3 329 29 29

967 HRT Performance 1:53.814 7611 27.023 35.176 51.159 1:53.35878 76 7517 22 22

992 Porsche Baltic 1:54.387 412 27.318 35.472 51.295 1:54.0855 4 423 24 24

904 Red Ant Racing 1:55.774 613 27.524 35.971 52.099 1:55.5946 6 726 27 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

973 Ebimotors 1:53.674 411 27.152 35.215 50.934 1:53.30143 41 16419 23 19

907 RPM Racing 1:53.741 1172 27.274 35.100 51.009 1:53.383112 117 11122 20 21

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:53.270 433 27.174 35.030 50.736 1:52.94046 43 220 19 17

930 HRT Performance 1:56.463 34 27.622 36.121 52.047 1:55.7905 3 9027 28 26

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:56.736 35 27.754 36.123 52.299 1:56.1765 3 329 29 29

992 Porsche Baltic 1:54.387 46 27.318 35.472 51.295 1:54.0855 4 423 24 24

904 Red Ant Racing 1:55.774 67 27.524 35.971 52.099 1:55.5946 6 726 27 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

403 Atlas BX Motorsports 1:59.395 391 28.504 37.123 53.591 1:59.21839 3 234 34 33

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 1:58.802 32 28.353 36.899 53.352 1:58.604118 3 232 31 32

438 Simpson Motorsport 1:59.764 23 28.490 37.162 53.664 1:59.3162 39 12533 35 34

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

SP4 - Electrical and Hybrid Cars

600 Herberth Motorsport 1:51.525 61 26.843 34.234 50.352 1:51.42935 6 613 11 11

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

147 AIKOA Racing 2:01.745 51 29.286 36.962 55.367 2:01.6153 5 437 32 37
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9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023Race Part 1
Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

251 Primus Racing 2:04.150 1331 29.398 38.836 55.428 2:03.66285 134 13338 38 38

215 SK Racing 2:01.353 532 29.079 37.563 54.530 2:01.17254 4 5336 36 36

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TC - Touring Cars

332 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 2:08.497 41 30.418 40.362 57.564 2:08.3444 9 440 40 40

331 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 2:07.108 42 30.256 39.902 56.921 2:07.0794 5 439 39 39
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